K.

V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPT. OF GENERAL SURGERY

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JULY -2023

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
03/07/2023 | Monday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Raghunarayan Dr.K V Chidananda
04/07/2023 | Tuesday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Supraja Dr.Gopinath Pai
06/07/2023 | Thursday 2.30pm Seminar - Dr.U Kausikaa Dr. M A Baiakrishna

Blood component
07/07/2023 | Friday 2.30pm | Journal Club Dr. Padala Chaithanya Dr.Ranjith
Goud
11/07/2023 | Tuesday | 2.30pm Seminar-Head injury | Dr.Shashank Shekar Dr.Gopinath Pai
| Sharma
12/07/2023 | Wednesday 2.30pm | Journal Club Dr.Abdulhuque Sirasagi Dr.K V Chidananda
13/07/2023 | Thursday 2.30pm Case Presentation Dr.U Kausikaa Dr.Jagadish N
14/07/2023 | Friday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Raghunarayan Dr.D Prakash
17/07/2023 | Monday 2.30pm Case Presentation Dr.Sunil Basappa Dr.Gopinath Pai
Karganvi
18/07/2023 | Tuesday 2.30pm | Journal Club Dr.Maruthi Ravi Chandra | Dr.Jagadish )
20/07/2023 | Thursday 2.30pm | Seminar-Surgical Dr. Padala Chaithanya Dr.K V Chidananda
anatomy of parotid | Goud
21/07/2023 | Friday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Shashank Shekar Dr.D Prakash
Sharma
24/07/2023 | Monday 2.30pm Case Presentation Dr.Abdulhuque Sirasagi Dr.Gopinath Pai 7
25/07/2023 | Tuesday 2.30pm | Journal Club Dr.Sunil Basappa Karganvi | Dr. M A Baiakrishn
27/07/2023 | Thursday 2.30pm | Seminar -surgical Dr.Supraja Dr.Jagadish
anatomy of liver ' :
28/07/2023 | Friday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Maruthi Ravi Chandra | Dr.Ranjith N
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